
Request for Quotes 
RFQ 23-0003 
Oracle Software 
 
The United States District Court for the Western District of Missouri would like to 
procure Oracle software on the open market.  Please see the list of items needed 
below: 
 
Quantity: Manufacturer Part #: Description: 
100 B90202 Oracle Java Subscription 7/12/23-7/11/24 
157 B90201 Oracle Java Desktop 7/12/23-7/11/24 

 
 
All quotes are due by Friday, July 11, 2023 at 3pm CST.  Please email all quotes to 
stephanie_watson@mow.uscourts.gov. 
 


